
Uniform Price List

Size 4-14

SML
MED
LRG
XL

Winter Coat
Size 6
Size 8
Size 10
Size 12
Size 14
Size 16

ShortsSports polo Trackpants

Soft Shell Jacket

Size 4-14
 

SML
MED
LRG
XL
XXL

Size 4-14

SML
MED
LRG
XL
XXL

Size 4-14

SML
MED
LRG
XL
XXL

$30.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$25.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$40.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$55.00

$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00

$45.00

$12.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

School bag 
Library bag

Kinder hats
X-SML
SML

$8.00
$8.00

Navy hats
(Prep-Year 6)
X-SML
SML
MED
LRG

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Soccer Uniform
Tops            $50.00
Socks          $13.00

Swimming Cap
Art smock 

$5.00

$10.00

Beanies
Scarfe

$5.00

$7.00

Leggings
Size 4-18 $66.00


